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St Alban’s RC High School 
Calendar for the Academic Year 2018/19 

 
Autumn Term 2018 
 

A Monday 
Responsibility 

3 September Inset day                                                                                        

A Tuesday 4 September Inset day Y7 and Y12 (Signing up) only                                 

A Wednesday 5 September    

A Thursday 6 September  

A Friday 7 September  

 Saturday 8 September  

 Sunday 9 September  

B Monday 
Integrity  

10 September                                                                                     

B Tuesday 11 September  

B Wednesday 12 September SMC – Engineering Taster Day – South Wales University 

B Thursday 13 September Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 

B Friday 14 September  

 Saturday 15 September  

 Sunday 16 September  

A Monday 
Trust 

17 September  

A Tuesday 18 September        Year 11 Key Marginal Evening 5.00-6.00/ A*-B  6.15-7.15                                                                                  

A Wednesday 19 September  

A Thursday 20 September                                                         Year 13 Consultation evening 

A Friday 21 September  

 Saturday 22 September  

 Sunday 23 September  

B Monday 
Care 

24 September                                                                    

B Tuesday 25 September                                                                                                    

B Wednesday 26 September  

B Thursday 27 September  Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am                                                                             
 

B Friday 28 September  

 Saturday 29 September  

 Sunday 30 September  

A Monday 
Compassion 

1 October 7L Llantarnam Abbey 

A Tuesday 2 October UpBeat Concert Year 6 Feeder Schools & 8C                                                                       

A Wednesday 3 October  

A Thursday 4 October 7D Llantarnam Abbey                                            
YEAR 6 OPEN EVENING            5.00-7.30 

A Friday 5 October 7E Llantarnam Abbey 
Geography/Tourism Field Trip Y11 

 Saturday 6 October  
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 Sunday 7 October  

B Monday 
Tolerance 

8 October  7G Llantarnam Abbey 
Geography Field Trip Y11 

B Tuesday 9 October                                                                     Parent Council  5.30-7.00                                             

B Wednesday 10 October Skills Cymru @ Motorpoint Arena 

B Thursday 11 October                                                                          

B Friday 12 October 7C Llantarnam Abbey 

 Saturday 13 October  

 Sunday 14 October  

A Monday 
Gratitude 

15 October  

A Tuesday 16 October                                                                                                          

A Wednesday 17 October  

A Thursday 18 October                                                                          
A Friday 19 October  

 Saturday 20 October  

 Sunday 21 October  

B Monday 
Faith  

22 October NHS Careers Fayre 
 

B Tuesday 23 October                                                                    Year 7 Welcome Mass 7.00 

B Wednesday 24 October PISA TEST 

B Thursday 25 October                                                                                PRIZE EVENING 

B Friday 26 October Catholicity Inset day 

 Saturday 27 October  

 Sunday 28 October  

 Monday 29 October   

 Tuesday 30 October  

 Wednesday 31 October Oxbridge Test – Time/Venue TBC 

 Thursday 1 November  

 Friday 2 November  

 Saturday 3 November  

 Sunday 4November  

A Monday 
Holiness 

5 November  

A Tuesday 6 November     

A Wednesday 7 November  

A Thursday 8 November                                          Year 7 Pastoral Evening (Hall) 4pm – 7 pm 

A Friday 9 November  

 Saturday 10 November  

 Sunday 11 November  

B Monday 
Mercy 

12 November     
Wings Drama Production; Hall 12th -15th November  

B Tuesday 13 November                                                                                                   
B Wednesday 14 November  

B Thursday 15 November  

B Friday 16 November  

 Saturday 17 November  

 Sunday 18 November  

A Monday 
Respect 

19 November  

A Tuesday 20 November                                                                                                                 
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A Wednesday 21 November  

A Thursday 22 November  Years 12 Consultation Evening (B Block) 3.30pm – 7pm  – 

A Friday 23 November  

 Saturday 24 November  

 Sunday 25 November   

B Monday 
Witness 

26 November  

B Tuesday 27 November                                                                                                               

B Wednesday 28 November Non-Uniform Day. Aid to the Church in Need – Red Wednesday. 

B Thursday 29 November Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 
 

B Friday 30 November Year 9 Retreats Form 9C 

 Saturday 1 December  

 Sunday 2 December  

A Monday 
Stay awake 

3 December  

A Tuesday 4 December Dementia Awareness Christmas Party 
Christmas Extravaganza 
Year 9 Retreats Form 9D                    

A Wednesday 5 December  

A Thursday 6 December Year 9 Retreats Form 9E                                                                                                

A Friday 7 December Year 9 Retreats Form 9G 
Cadbury’s Trip 

 Saturday 8 December  

 Sunday 9 December  

B Monday 
Prepare 

10 December  

B Tuesday 11 December Year 9 Retreats Form 9l                                                                                 
Parent Forum                                     

B Wednesday 12 December WBQ Christmas Fayre 4-6pm (Hall) 

B Thursday 13 December Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 
Year 11 Trip Trampoline Park 
Year 11 Consultation Evening (B Block) 3.30pm -7pm 

B Friday 14 December Inset Day 

 Saturday 15 December  

 Sunday 16 December  

A Monday 
Share 

17 December Year 7 & 8 Winter Wonderland Trip   
Year 11 PE GCSE Coursework day B6                                                                                                       

KS 3  
KS4/5 
Awards 
Assembly 
With P/C 

A Tuesday 18 December Year 10 Celtic Manor Trip                                                                                                   

A Wednesday 19 December Year 11 Winter Wonderland Trip 

A Thursday 20 December Year 9 Celtic manor Trip                                                              
Carol service 7pm School hall 

A Friday 21 December END OF TERM 
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Spring Term 2019 
 

B Monday 
Wisdom 

7 January  

B Tuesday 8 January                                                                                                               

B Wednesday 9 January English Literature GCSE exam Year 10 9am 

B Thursday 10 January Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 

B Friday 11 January  

 Saturday 12 January Ski Trip  

 Sunday 13 January  

A Monday 
Peace 

14 January Llangrannog – 16th January 
Year 10 Work Experience – 18th Jan 

A Tuesday 15 January                                                                     

A Wednesday 16 January  

A Thursday 17 January  

A Friday 18 January  
SLB/MEN Immunisations; Library 

 Saturday 19 January Ski trip returns 

 Sunday 20 January  

B Monday 
Unity 

21 January  

B Tuesday 22 January                                                                                                                  

B Wednesday 23 January  

B Thursday 24 January Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 

B Friday 25 January  

 Saturday 26 January  

 Sunday 27 January  

A Monday 
Justice 

28 January  
 

A Tuesday 29 January PTA Meeting (Hall) 5pm 

A Wednesday 30 January AS/A2 Art Exam – JD D9 

A Thursday 31 January  

A Friday 1 February  

 Saturday 2 February  

 Sunday 3 February  

B Monday 
Truth  

4 February   

B Tuesday 5 February Parent Council Meeting 5pm A16 

B Wednesday 6 February  

B Thursday 7 February Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am                        
B Friday 8 February  

 Saturday 9 February  

 Sunday 10 February  

A Monday 
Gentleness 

11 February                                                                                                                    

A Tuesday 12 February Liturgy rep meeting with Fr. David – Conference room 8.40am                                            

A Wednesday 13 February Brilliant Club Trip - Bath 

A Thursday 14 February Cardiff Museum Art Trip 
Year 8 Consultation Evening (B Block) 3.30pm – 7pm 

A Friday 15 February Brilliant Club Trip - Bath 
 Saturday 16 February  

Y 
1

1
 E

n
gl

is
h

 O
ra

ls
 

Y1
1

 S
ci

en
ce

 P
ra

ct
ic

al
 

Y1
0

 w
o

rk
 E

xp
er

ie
n

ce
 

Y1
2

/1
3

 M
o

ck
s 



Last updated CW 08.05.19 

 Sunday 17 February  

B Monday 
Courage 

18 February Year 7-9 Mock Procedural Tests 18th to 22nd February           
Geography Year 12 Field Trip – Friars Walk                                                                                                          

B Tuesday 19 February                                                                                                             

SH
O

W
 B Wednesday 20 February Parents Information Evening for Norway Expedition – Library 5-6pm 

B Thursday 21 February Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 
Cardiff Museum Art Trip 

B Friday 22 February Year 11 & 13 Leavers Photos                                            
 

 Saturday 23 February  

 Sunday 24 February  

 Monday 
Repentance 

25 February  

 Tuesday 26 February  

 Wednesday 27 February  

 Thursday 28 February  

 Friday 1 March  

 Saturday 2  March  

 Sunday 3 March  

A Monday 
Transformation 

4 March Year 11 GCSE PE External moderation all day 

A Tuesday 5 March Liturgy rep meeting with Fr. David – Conference room 8.40am                                                                                                                            

A Wednesday 6 March Year 11 Key Marginal Evening (Hall) 5pm-7.00pm 

A Thursday 7 March Welsh Disney trip  

A Friday 8 March SL Welsh Disney trip 

 Saturday 9 March Welsh Disney trip 

 Sunday 10 March  

B Monday 
Forgiveness 

11 March  

B Tuesday 12 March                                                                                                     
B Wednesday 13 March Big Bang National Final 

B Thursday 14 March Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 
Big Bang National Final 
6th Form Open Evening (Hall) 

B Friday 15 March Hunger Lunch 

 Saturday 16 March  

 Sunday 17 March  

A Monday 
Sacrifice 

18 March  

A Tuesday 19 March Liturgy rep meeting with Fr. David – Conference room 8.40am   
  

A Wednesday 20 March Year 9 Careers Workshops 

A Thursday 21 March D of E Torfaen Award ceremony 5.30-6.30pm Hall                                                                                                                        

A Friday 22 March  

 Saturday 23 March  

 Sunday 24 March  

B Monday 
Service  

25 March  

B Tuesday 26 March School Parent Council Meeting 5pm 
Parent Forum 6.30pm                                                                                                                                                                                                               

B Wednesday 27 March  

B Thursday 28 March Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am     Yr
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Year 9 Options Evening                                                                                                                     

 Friday 29 March  

 Saturday 30 March  

 Sunday 31 March  

A Monday  
Service 

1 April Sacrement of Reconciliation 1.30-3.10pm                                                                                                                 

A Tuesday 2 April Liturgy rep meeting with Fr. David – Conference room 8.40am                                            
Sacrement of Reconciliation 11-12.40pm                                                                                                               

A Wednesday 3 April Sacrement of Reconciliation 1.30-3.10pm  
German Exchange Students visit to St Alban’s                                                                                                                

A Thursday 4 April Sacrement of Reconciliation 11-12.40pm  
GCSE Drama Practical Exam                                                                                                           
D of E Bronze Practice Expedition Year 10                                
YEAR 9 Consultation evening  3.30pm-7.00pm 

A Friday 5 April D of E Bronze Practice Expedition Year 10                                

 Saturday 6 April  

 Sunday 7 April  

B Monday 
Faithfulness 

8 April                                                                                                                     

B Tuesday 9 April  Year 12 NHS Careers Fayre                                                                                                      

B Wednesday 10 April GCSE Art Exam – CL & JD D9 & C3 

B Thursday 11 April Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am   
GCSE Art Exam – CL & JD D9 & C3      
Mass Year 10                                                          

B Friday 12 April END OF TERM 
Inset Day 

 Saturday 13 April  

 Sunday 14 April  
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Summer Term 2019 

 

 Monday 15 April  
 Tuesday 16 April  

 Wednesday 17 April  

 Thursday 18 April  

 Friday 19 April  
 Saturday 20 April  

 Sunday 21 April  

 Monday 22 April  

 Tuesday 23 April  

 Wednesday 24 April                                                                                                                       

 Thursday 25 April  

 Friday 26 April  

 Saturday 27 April  

 Sunday 28 April  

A Monday 
Vocation  

29 April HPV Vaccines                                                                                                                  
Year 7-9 Reading & Reasoning Tests 29th April – 3rd May 
Spanish A Level Exam 

A Tuesday 30 April A Level Art Exam & Year 12 Art Mock JD D9 
German A Level Exam  

A Wednesday 1 May A Level Art Exam & Year 12 Art Mock  JD D9 

A Thursday 2 May A Level Art Exam & Year 12 Art Mock  JD D9 
Year 10 Key Marginals Evening 4-7pm 

A Friday 3 May  

 Saturday 4 May  

 Sunday 5  May  

 Monday 
 

6 May May Day  

B Tuesday  
Hope 

7 May Colorfoto Achievers & Group Photos                                                                                                                                                                   

B Wednesday 8 May Substance Awareness Evening 5-6pm Hall 

B Thursday 9 May Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 
Year 7 Consultation Evening (B Block) 3.30pm – 7pm 

B Friday 10 May  

 Saturday 11 May  

 Sunday 12 May  

A Monday 
Love 

13 May Year 8 Anti Racism Workshops 

A Tuesday 14 May Liturgy rep meeting with Fr. David – Conference room 8.40am                                                            

A Wednesday 15 May  

A Thursday 16 May  

A Friday 17 May  

 Saturday 18 May  

 Sunday 19 May  

B Monday 
Trust 

20 May  

B Tuesday 21 May   

B Wednesday 22 May  

B Thursday 23 May Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 
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B Friday 24 May  

 Saturday 25 May  

 Sunday 26 May  

 Monday 27 May  

 Tuesday 28 May  

 Wednesday 29 May  

 Thursday 30 May  

 Friday 31 May   

 Saturday 1 June  

 Sunday 2 June  

A Monday 
Honesty 

3 June                                                                                                                    

A Tuesday 4 June Liturgy rep meeting with Fr. David – Conference room 8.40am                                           
           

A Wednesday 5 June  

A Thursday 6 June  

A Friday 7 June  

 Saturday 8 June  

 Sunday 9 June  

B Monday 
Humility 

10 June Year 10 Exams – 21st June                                                                                                                     

B Tuesday 11 June          

B Wednesday 12 June  

B Thursday 13 June Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 

B Friday 14 June  

 Saturday 15 June  

 Sunday 16 June  

A Monday 
Role models  

17 June 17th -19th June – Lower School Drama Production 

A Tuesday 18 June Liturgy rep meeting with Fr. David – Conference room 8.40am                                           
  

A Wednesday 19 June  

A Thursday 20 June New Year 7’s Welcome Evening 
Rome Information Evening 5-6pm 

A Friday 21 June  

 Saturday 22 June  

 Sunday 23 June  

B Monday 
Leadership 

24 June Year 7-9 Procedural Tests 24th – 28th June                                                                                                                      

B Tuesday 25 June   

B Wednesday 26 June BTEC Deadline 
Disney Choir Information Evening 6-7pm 

B Thursday 27 June Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 
Year 10 Consultation evening (B Block) 3.30pm-7.00pm 
 

B Friday 28 June  

 Saturday 29 June  

 Sunday 30 June  

A Monday 
Humility 

1 July                                                                                                                     

A Tuesday 2 July Liturgy rep meeting with Fr. David – Conference room 8.40am                                           
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A Wednesday 3 July 6th Form Prom 

A Thursday 4 July D of E Bronze Qualifying Expedition Year 10 
Year 11 Prom 

A Friday 5 July D of E Bronze Qualifying Expedition Year 10 
 

 Saturday 6 July  

 Sunday 7 July  

B Monday 
Dignity 

8 July  Disney Trip – 11th July                                                                                                                  

B Tuesday 9 July  

B Wednesday 10 July  

B Thursday 11 July Pupil Mass in Chapel 8.50am 
Year 10 Art Mock Exam 

B Friday 12 July  

 Saturday 13 July  

 Sunday 14 July  

A Monday 
Joy 

15 July FESTIVAL WEEK 

A Tuesday 16 July  

A Wednesday 17 July  

A Thursday 18 July  

A Friday 19 July Last day of term 

 Saturday 20 July  

 Sunday 21 July  

B Monday 22 July Inset day 

 
 
 


